PARCEL
NUMBER

FERMANENT

LEGAL DESCRIFPTION

77.50 FT

06-03-4+06-003

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

»4
16168 SOUTHGATE ADD 4 SEC 4

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

4-29-68
3-29-84
7-18-85

12-23-85

9-4-86

4-30-90

EBY ROBERT L & BARBARA
HAYSLIP, RAYMOND E. & ROSE E.
LENOIR BERNARD A & DIANN

C.F. 28.50
SECRETARY OF HOUSING & URBAN DEVELOPMENT C.F. NO
DRESBACK DAVID A NO C.F.
ELLIOTT RANDY S & PEGGY L SNYDER C.F. 31.50

SNYDER PEGGY L NO CF




